Amendment 1 to Council Resolution No. 142-2020

BY: Opel Jones Christiana Rigby Legislative Day 14

Date: October 5, 2020

Amendment No. 1

(This amendment corrects name misspellings and completes subgroup memberships.)

1	On page 3, strike line 20 and substitute " <u>10. Phil Engelke</u> ".
2	
3	On page 3, strike line 26, in its entirety and renumber the Subgroup.
4	
5	On page 4, strike line 7 and substitute " <u>1. Yvonne Commodore-Mensah, Chairperson</u> ".
6	
7	On page 4, strike line 13 and substitute "7. TiQuoria Jackson".
8	
9	On page 4, strike line 14 and substitute "8. Chiara D'Amore".
10	
11	On page 4, strike line 17 and substitute " <u>11. Buffy Illum</u> ".
12	
13	On page 4, strike line 27 and substitute "8. Jacquelin McCoy".
14	
15	On page 4, strike line 30 and substitute " <u>11. Ying Matties</u> ".
16	
17	
	1